Title

Soul Intro / The Chicken

Umm-Umm Good (Feat. Chuck Brown)
MACEO

When You Gonna Learn (Digeridoo)
Too Young To Die

Whatever It Is, | Just Can't Stop

Just Another Story

Blind Man Can See It

| Made A Mistake Because It's Only V...

We Get Along

Flyers Funk

Jerusalem

Dance Wit Me

Mighty Mighty

Up For The Down Stroke
Funk Funk

Mr. Moon

Manifest Destiny
Journey To Arnhemland
Virtual Insanity

High Times

Slinky Thing

Lip Smacker [Album Version]
Thank You Lord
Cantaloupe Woman
Don't Knock My Love
Crisis

Baby Love

Push Push

Bullet

Butterfly

Feels Just Like It Should
All Good In The Hood
You Turn Me On

I'll Be Your Domino (Non-Album Track)

Time
9:02
5:36
5:09
3:50
6:06
4:07
6:24
7:19
4:53
3:03
2:31
2:18
4:01
3:07
3:33
4:48
5:29
6:22
5:22
5:41
5:59
5:12
6:14
1:32
5:34
4:32
5:02
4:23
8:20
4:20
4:29
4:33
3:37
4:45

3:55

House of Funk #55 (08/11/25)

35 songs, 2.8 hours, 343.5 MB

Album

Truth, Liberty & Soul: Live In NYC
Greatest Hits, Vol. 1

Soul Food: Cooking With Maceo
Emergency On Planet Earth
Emergency On Planet Earth
Emergency On Planet Earth

The Return Of The Space Cowboy

In the Jungle Groove

James Brown's Original Funky Divas
Give The People What They Want

The Fearless Flyers llI

Satta Massagana (Deluxe Edition)

In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 3
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 1
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 1
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 3
The Return Of The Space Cowboy
The Return Of The Space Cowboy
The Return Of The Space Cowboy
Travelling Without Moving

Travelling Without Moving

Sunken Condos

The Colors Of Latin Jazz: Soul Cookin'
The Definitive Collection

Blue Funk

Blue Funk

Crisis

AM STATIC

Heavy Flute

Virtual Insanity - Single

Synkronized

High Times - Singles 1992-2006

Rock Dust Light Star

Bustin' Out: The Best Of Rick James
Snow (Hey Oh) - EP
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Artist

Jaco Pastorius
Rare Essence
Maceo Parker
Jamiroquai
Jamiroquai
Jamiroquai
Jamiroquai
James Brown
Marva Whitney
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
The Fearless Flyers
The Abyssinians
Rufus Featuring Chaka Khan
Earth, Wind & Fire
Parliament
Cameo
Jamiroquai
Jamiroquai
Jamiroquai
Jamiroquai
Jamiroquai
Donald Fagen
Poncho Sanchez
Slave

Grant Green
Ronnie Foster
Defunkt

fDeluxe

Herbie Mann
Jamiroquai
Jamiroquai
Jamiroquai
Jamiroquai

Rick James

Red Hot Chili Peppers



